
Excess Casualty

PROGRAM SUMMARY:

•	 ISO and Manuscript Policy Forms and 
	 Endorsements on Upland Specialty 
	 Insurance Company Paper
•	 Non-admitted AM  Best A-VIII
•	 Occurrence and Claims-Made Forms
•	 10M in Capacity  
•	 No Cap on Fleet Size or Revenue Threshold
•	 1/2/2 Minimum Attachment Point for 	
	 Practice Policies
•	 2/2/2 Minimum Attachment Point for Projects

SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS:

•	 Application (Acord App, Supplemental, 
	 Wrap App)
•	 Minimum 5 Years’ Currently Valued Loss 
	 Runs / 1st Dollar Loss Data Where Applicable
•	 Large Loss Summary (Loss Detail for Claims 
	 > $100K)
•	 Risk Management  Information – Safety,  
	 Quality Control, Loss Control Measures, etc.
•	 Expiring Program Structure
•	 Underlying Quotes and/or Binders

Issuing Company: Upland Specialty Insurance Company
AM Best Rating: A-VIII

SUBMISSION: Visit www.uplandspecialty.com
or email submission@uplandspecialty.com

TARGETED CLASSES:

•	 Manufacturers, Importers and Distributors
•	 Hospitality, Hotels, Motels and Casinos
•	 Real Estate Owners and Managers 		

(no student, senior or subsidized housing) 
•	 Aggregate and Waste Haulers
•	 Equipment Rental, Scaffolding and Cranes
•	 Agriculture, Farm and Food
•	 Construction Practice Policies: ENR 400       

Contractors, Multi-state GC’s, Commercial    
and Residential Trades

•	 Construction Project Policies: Condo/Town-
home, High End Custom Home, Modular Con-
struction, Apartments, Offices, Medical Build-
ings, Warehouses, Manufacturing Facilities, 
Horizontal Infrastructure, Bridge, and Highway 

EXCLUDED CLASSES:

•	 Healthcare and Nursing Homes
•	 Bars, Taverns, and Nightclubs
•	 Pharmaceuticals and Nutraceuticals
•	 Aircraft Products
•	 Oil/Gas Drilling and Exploration
•	 Chemical Manufacturers
•	 Amusement Devices and Amusement Parks
•	 Tobacco & Cannabis
•	 Critical Automobile Parts (Manufacturing or 

Servicing)
•	 Firearms and Ammunition (Manufacturing, 

Distribution or Sale)
•	 Shared Economy and Livery
•	 Mining

Scan QR code for 
a digital copy
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RECENT SUCCESSES:

Cold Storage Warehousing Risk in IN
•	 $35,000,000 receipts, 22 power units
•	 4M xs 3M xs Primary
•	 $25,000

HVAC Contractor Risk in NJ
•	 $4,000,000,000 in revenue, 5,500 auto units
•	 5M xs 5M xs Primary
•	 $4,800,000

Excavation and Water Main Contractor Risk in MI
•	 $32,000,000 receipts, 53 power units
•	 2M xs 1M xs Primary
•	 $85,500

OCIP Project - New Condo Building Risk in FL
•	 $350,000,000 cost
•	 5M xs 45M
•	 $400,000

Underground Utility Contractor Risk in CA
•	 $20,000,000 receipts, 42 power units 
•	 4M xs Primary
•	 $120,000

Custom Harvesting Risk in CA
•	 $89,000,000 receipts, 209 power units
•	 10M xs 10M xs Primary
•	 $90,000

EXCESS CASUALTY TEAM:

Shanna Sweeney, SVP
ssweeney@uplandspecialty.com
m 815-277-6067 
Chicago, IL

Kristie McGuire, Executive Assistant
kmcguire@uplandspecialty.com

Underwriters:

Mike Hoeflin, Vice President
mhoeflin@uplandspecialty.com
m 704-578-3697
Atlanta, GA

Tanner Sealey, 
Assistant Vice President
tsealey@uplandspecialty.com
m 678-507-4757
Atlanta, GA

Joie Johnston, Senior Underwriter
jjohnston@uplandspecialty.com
m 678-687-4473 
Atlanta, GA

Chad McKinney, Vice President
cmckinney@uplandspecialty.com
m 813-957-6155
Chicago, IL

Matt McCormack, Underwriter
mmccormack@uplandspecialty.com
m 708-548-6404
Chicago, IL

Excess Casualty

Alyssa Skopick, Associate Underwriter
askopick@uplandspecialty.com
m 214-420-7578 
Chicago, IL

Brianna Brulé, 
Assistant Vice President
bbrule@uplandspecialty.com
m 214-683-0362
Dallas, TX   

Paul Dragisic, 
Assistant Vice President
pdragisic@uplandspecialty.com
m 214-697-5853 
Dallas, TX  

Kyle Calder, Underwriter
kcalder@uplandspecialty.com
m 847-732-9863
Dallas, TX

James Wes Rapp, Vice President
jrapp@uplandspecialty.com
m 713-409-8711
Houston, TX

Anjala Amin, Vice President
aamin@uplandspecialty.com
m 714-747-8413
Los Angeles, CA

Diana Ramirez, Product Specialist
dramirez@uplandspecialty.com
m 714-606-7423
Los Angeles, CA

Dominic Chilimidos, Product Specialist
dchilimidos@uplandspecialty.com 
925-407-6828
Moraga, CA 
Rosemary Clare, Underwriter
rclare@uplandspecialty.com
m 908-310-7659
Newark, NJ

Underwriting Assistants:

Renee Fears, Manager - Underwriting 
Assistants
rfears@uplandspecialty.com

Lisa Gray, Senior Underwriting Assistant
lgray@uplandspecialty.com

Nancy Simpson, Senior Underwriting 
Assistant
nsimpson@uplandspecialty.com

Tina Alvarado, Underwriting Assistant
talvarado@uplandspecialty.com

N’Cole Harvey, Underwriting Assistant
nharvey@uplandspecialty.com

Heather Kelly, Underwriting Support 
Associate
hkelly@uplandspecialty.com


